MERITLIST OF CAND. (PICKUP FROM RESERVE)

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER

FOR SR.TEACHER GR-II

(SPL EDU.

EXAM-2015

SCIENCE
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102016
104180
105850
102740
104133
102737
101827
104085
104594
104140
104200
101631
103449
100150
104461
102038
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GE, WE, RG
GE, WE
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GE

GE

BC, WE
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GE, WE
BC, DC, RG, NC

PREETI SHARMA

POOJA TIWARI

RAJESH KANWAR RAJAWAT
UTKARSH TIWARI
VIKRAM DUTT SHARMA
SUBE SINGH

ROBITA

DR VANITA TRIVEDI
RAM PRASAD SAIN
MANJU KUMARI SEEMAER
KRISHNA KUMARTI

RAM AVTAR KHOKHAR
YOGESH KUMAR JINDAL
CHANDRA SINGH GURJAR
VIJAYLATA SHARMA
RAMESHWAR LAL

SEC.EDU.DEPT.)
BIRTHDATE GK
16/08/1985 70
02/10/1990 54
23/05/1982 44
11/10/1992 26
08/07/1987 55
05/09/1985 21
21/09/1992 71
20/07/1977 170
08/02/1985 43
17/07/1988 49
01/12/1984 41
04/05/1994 76
17/01/1989 74
08/07/1983 65
05/02/1988 59
25/10/1976 57






